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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2004

Candidate Name
ISSA, DARRELL E
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
EMANUEL, RAHM
FERGUSON, MIKE
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
BIGGERT, JUDY
COOPER, JAMES H. S.
SHUSTER, WILLIAM F
JOHNSON, TIM
PORTER, JON C SR
ALEXANDER, RODNEY
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
LEACH, JIM
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES
KELLY, SUE W
OTTER, C.L. BUTCH
KING, STEVEN A
OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT
TIERNEY, JOHN F
WATSON, DIANE E
DAVIS, DANNY K
BISHOP, ROBERT WILLIAM
LANGEVIN, JAMES R CONGRESSMAN
WU, DAVID
BISHOP, TIMOTHY
JONES, WALTER B
PEARCE, STEVE
MARSHALL, JIM
DAVIS, LINCOLN
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
EDWARDS, CHET
WATERS, MAXINE
SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
BILIRAKIS, MICHAEL
SHERMAN, BRAD
BASS, CHARLES F
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
RANGEL, CHARLES B
BRADY, KEVIN
HARRIS, KATHERINE
FORBES, J. RANDY
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB
RAMSTAD, JAMES M
LAMPSON, NICOLAS
HERGER, WALLY

State District

CA
NC
IN
IL
NJ
CO
NJ
IL
TN
PA
IL
NV
LA
X
1A
CA
SC
NY
ID
1A
NY
MA
CA
IL
uT
RI
OR
NY
NC
NM
GA
TN
GA
TX
CA
SC
FL
CA
NH
SD
NY
TX
FL
VA
uT
CO
X
MN
X
CA

49
11
02
05
07
07
11
13
05
09
15
03
05
19
02
38
02
19
01
05
11
06
33
07
01
02
01
01
03
02
03
04
13
17
35
05
09
27
02
00
15
08
13
04
03
04
05
03
02
02

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,820,000
$900,000
$611,744
$463,563
$420,000
$373,225
$350,500
$333,750
$302,000
$244,793
$241,172
$234,731
$230,208
$220,000
$187,000
$153,234
$116,415
$111,544
$99,236
$93,119
$92,220
$82,000
$81,756
$78,686
$63,859
$57,166
$54,374
$53,134
$53,000
$50,000
$48,174
$48,151
$45,670
$45,000
$44,174
$44,000
$42,762
$40,888
$40,000
$36,480
$35,834
$33,500
$26,717
$25,000
$22,747
$20,000
$19,000
$17,793
$17,518
$17,102



